

MANATEE COUNTY PURCHASING
IFB #09-0278DC SR64 BOAT RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
TABULATION OF BIDS

	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	U/M	Stemic Enterprises Inc. Ft Myers FL		Misener Marine Construction Tampa FL		MarSac Development Corp Bradenton FL		Marine Contracting Group PuntaGorda FL	
1	Mobilization	1	LS		\$ 21,000.00		\$ 40,522.00		\$ 14,500.00		\$ 37,800.00
2	Construction Surveying & Monumentation	1	LS		\$ 1,500.00		\$ 4,581.00		\$ 3,500.00		\$ 7,000.00
3	Record Drawings	1	LS		\$ 1,200.00		\$ 1,527.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 5,000.00
4	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS		\$ 200.00		\$ 6,109.00		\$ 900.00		\$ 3,500.00
5	Soil Tracking Prevention Device, Type A (FDOT Index #106)	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 2,060.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS		\$ 4,000.00		\$ 1,520.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 2,500.00
7	Floating Turbidity Barrier	675	LF	\$ 5.25	\$ 3,543.75	\$ 14.50	\$ 9,787.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 5,062.50
8	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS		\$ 7,500.00		\$ 11,756.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 6,500.00
9	Excavation	8	CY	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 4,120.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 5,000.00
10	Subgrade Preparation	1,900	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 4,275.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 8,075.00
11	Filter Fabric	260	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,600.00
12	8" Gravel base (No. 57 Stone)	2,331	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,662.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 7,575.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,324.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,993.00
13	8" Reinforced Concrete Boat Ramp Slab, including "V" Grooved Surface	46	CY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 934.00	\$ 42,964.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 33,120.00	\$ 2,173.00	\$ 99,958.00
14	Gabion Mattress (6' x 12' x 12")	8	CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,557.00	\$ 12,456.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00
15	Temporary Cofferdam, PZ22 Sheet Pile (Install and Remove)	3,486	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 41,832.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 57,519.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 40,089.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 45,318.00
16	Dewatering	1	LS		\$ 20,000.00		\$ 18,498.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 18,000.00
17	1'-0" Concrete Piling	705	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 52,875.00	\$ 77.50	\$ 54,637.50	\$ 46.81	\$ 33,001.05	\$ 100.00	\$ 70,500.00
48	<i>DELETED</i>										
18A	Deck Top (Wood)	1	LS		\$ 3,600.00		\$ 5,177.00		\$ 17,000.00		\$ 12,000.00
18B	Structural Framing (Wood)	1	LS		\$ 12,600.00		\$ 11,741.00		\$ 11,733.70		\$ 14,937.50
19	Miscellaneous Work & Clean Up	1	LS		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 2,344.00		\$ 2,000.00		\$ 6,000.00
20	DISCRETIONARY WORK				\$31,756.00		\$31,756.00		\$31,756.00		\$31,756.00
	BID "A" TOTAL BID PRICE				\$271,408.75		\$336,515.75		\$247,673.75		\$397,500.00

ALTERNATE:											
18A	Deck Top (lpe 5/4" x 6")	1	LS		\$ 2,200.00		\$ 10,950.00		\$ 21,000.00		\$ 3,500.00

*corrected sum

MANATEE COUNTY PURCHASING
IFB #09-0278DC SR64 BOAT RAMP IMPROVEMENTS
TABULATION OF BIDS

EST. QTY.	U/M	DESCRIPTION	Kelly Brothers Inc. Ft Myers FL		Duncan Seawall & Boat Lift Sarasota FL		All American Concrete Inc. Largo FL	
1	LS	Mobilization		\$ 12,250.00		\$ 4,500.00		\$ 21,000.00
2	LS	Construction Surveying & Monumentation		\$ 2,580.00		\$ 2,950.00		\$ 4,500.00
3	LS	Record Drawings		\$ 1,250.00		\$ 400.00		\$ 3,000.00
4	LS	Maintenance of Traffic		\$ 1,850.00		\$ 800.00		\$ 3,500.00
5	EA	Soil Tracking Prevention Device, Type A (FDOT Index #106)	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6	LS	Erosion and Sedimentation Control		\$ 3,850.00		\$ 1,200.00		\$ 3,000.00
7	LF	Floating Turbidity Barrier	\$ 10.50	\$ 7,087.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,125.00
8	LS	Clearing and Grubbing		\$ 8,500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 10,000.00
9	CY	Excavation	\$ 35.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 31.25	\$ 250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00
10	SF	Subgrade Preparation	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 4,275.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,650.00
11	SY	Filter Fabric	\$ 2.85	\$ 741.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 650.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,120.00
12	SF	8" Gravel base (No. 57 Stone)	\$ 3.50	\$ 8,158.50	\$ 1.70	\$ 3,962.70	\$ 8.00	\$ 18,648.00
13	CY	8" Reinforced Concrete Boat Ramp Slab, including "V" Grooved Surface	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 13,570.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 24,380.00
14	CY	Gabion Mattress (6' x 12' x 12")	\$ 980.00	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8,800.00
15	SF	Temporary Cofferdam, P222 Sheet Pile (Install and Remove)	\$ 8.75	\$ 30,502.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 38,346.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 59,262.00
16	LS	Dewatering		\$ 8,500.00		\$ 3,950.00		\$ 25,000.00
17	LF	1'-0" Concrete Piling	\$ 22.50	\$ 15,862.50	\$ 31.00	\$ 21,855.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 50,055.00
18A	LS	Deck Top (Wood)		\$ 9,500.00		\$ 8,990.00		\$ 9,000.00
18B	LS	Structural Framing (Wood)		\$ 8,840.00		\$ 14,800.00		\$ 7,000.00
19	LS	Miscellaneous Work & Clean Up		\$ 4,500.00		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 4,500.00
20		DISCRETIONARY WORK		\$ 31,756.00		\$ 31,756.00		\$ 31,756.00
BID "A" TOTAL BID PRICE				\$228,448.00		\$159,359.70		\$309,896.00

ALTERNATE:				
18A	Deck Top (Ipe 5/4" x 6")	1	LS	\$ 4,850.00
				\$ 5,200.00
				\$ 16,500.00

Checked/Approved by: *[Signature]*

*corrected sum

PS 2/22